
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
286 
542 
241 
257 
555 
200 
306 
404 
210 
202 
400 
230 
403 
274 
224 
351 

476 
450 

Name 
Siegfried Kuzdas 
Alfons Riedweg 
Andreas Rehwald 
Christian Müller 
Lothar Oberlaber 
Herbert Leitner 
Dominik Klima 
Matthias Jocher 
Florian Stahl 
Andreas Absmann 
Philipp Kluckner 
Christian Maurer 
Stephan Jocher 
Klaus Holzinger 
Bianca Kalkert 
Zichao Wang 

Gerhard Jorg 
Manuel Weger 

Nat 
AUT 
SUI 
GER 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
GER 
AUT 
GER 
CHN 

AUT 
ITA 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
16:52.568 
17:23.741 
17:32.494 
17:33.496 
17:39.113 
17:46.280 
17:47.237 
17:48.547 
17:48.841 
17:52.488 
17:54.041 
18:10.999 
18:21.306 
17:32.566 
17:32.752 
17:58.099 

Diff 

31.173 
39.926 
40.928 
46.545 
53.712 
54.669 
55.979 
56.273 
59.920 

1:01.473 
1:18.431 
1:28.738 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

31.173 
8.753 
1.002 
5.617 
7.167 
0.957 
1.310 
0.294 
3.647 
1.553 

16.958 
10.307 
1 Lap 
0.186 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:40.013 
1:40.925 
1:44.739 
1:44.246 
1:42.647 
1:44.543 
1:45.125 
1:45.177 
1:44.947 
1:45.042 
1:45.947 
1:45.115 
1:48.688 
1:54.620 
1:54.808 
2:11.028 

Vehicle 
BWM E46 GTR 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 G
BMW E36 M3 
Mitsubishi Colt Evo 
Renault Megan Trophy V6
Toyota Corolla 
Honda Integra R 
MINI John Cooper Works
BMW 318is 
BMW 325i E 30 touring 
Mini JCW Challenge 
Toyota Celica GT4 
MINI John Cooper Works
BMW E30 325i 
BMW E30 325i 
Honda Civic Coupe CRX A

Corvette Z0 6 GT3 
MINI John Cooper Works

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
31.173 

Avg. Speed 
148,186 

Best Lap Tm 
1:40.013 

Best Speed 
150,028 

Best Lap by 
286 - Siegfried Kuzdas 
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HISTO CUP 2017 
YOUNG TIMER / TCO / MINI 

Race 2 / Rennen 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:34:44 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

11.6.2017. 12:30 


